Disclaimer:
LuxeLED All rights reserved. LuxeLED does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance
thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer  and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by LuxeLED.
1
Beko/DS-DOC # 01-160226-R0
Beko Ceiling Mounted
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor

BE-3K-30W-15°-WH-S 30W 2851lm Ø160mm X 1853000K
BE-3K-48W-15°-WH-S 48W 4482lm Ø200mm X 2353000K
  Ordering Guide:
Product
BE =
Beko
CCT
(K)
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Body Finish
BL = Black
WH = White
DG = Dark Grey
Driver
S=On/Off
Wattage
(W)
25W
30W
48W
* Please choose wattages from same color box matching respective product.
Housing Color:
Sanded Black
RAL9005
(BL)
Sanded Dark Grey
RAL7037
(DG)
Sanded White
RAL9003
(WH)
Ø130mm
16
5m
m
Ø160mm
18
5m
m
Ø200mm
23
5m
m
Honeycomb Louver
HL18 - 25W
HL30 - 30W
HL48 - 48W
Accessories(Optional):
15° | 20° | 25°